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REZULTATI - results 

 
 

Results ALL 
Pistol and revolver 3x10 shots (max 300) 
MK rifles 20 shots (max 200) 
ALL (max 1000) 
 
 

     Shooter         Sum,centers 

1 Gajšek Štefan 934,45 

2 Hajšek Mirko 928,43 

3 Žgajner Cveto 909,34 

4 Toman Anton 890,37 

5 Zarnik Dean 872,31 

6 Zarnik Marko 865,32 

7 Pesjak Vinko 855,19 

8 Dobrosavljevič Lovro 849,24 

9 Pečar Benjamin 840,19 

10 Košir Robert 839,19 

11 Kladnik Gerhard 797,23 

12 Jadek Daniel 777,24 

13 Žavski Stane 750,50 

14 Gajšek Alojz 732,35 

15 Stojan Martin 725,33 

16 Založnik Sašo 717,26 

17 Kovačič Željko 706,13 

18 Brenholc Primož 681,21 

19 Zavodnik Marijan 669,20 

20 Gospić Nino 586,17 

21 Šilc Peter 575,10 

22 Lodewijk Ksenija 556,09 

23 Cajhen Matjaž 536,20 

24 Ozvaldič Igor 536,18 

25 Marin Rok 534,19 

26 Gregorc Tomaž 532,19 



27 Žabjek Bojan 529,32 

28 Dobrosavljevič Matija 513,08 

29 Arčan Dušan 499,12 

30 Arčon Tomislav 493,12 

31 Županc Vladimir 490,00 

32 Kozak Mitja 466,05 

33 Mešl Franc 464,11 

34 Županc Vesna 458,00 

35 Medved Janko 410,03 

36 Jamnik Marko 397,08 

37 Uratnik Eva 360,04 

38 Ostojić Mičo 333,11 

39 Mankoč Jan 321,09 

40 Borovšak Zoran 253,03 

41 Kaluža Andrej 231,02 

42 Akrapovič Vital 222,02 

43 Prelovec Andrej 203,05 

44 Glavič Boris 195,03 

45 Mankoč Marjan 170,03 

46 Hostnik Jernej 156,01 

47 Klančnik Lado 132,00 

48 Dimov Andon 127,01 

49 Lesjak Amalija 105,00 

50 Lesjak Rajko 95,00 

51 Glavič Kaja 90,00 
 

Results pistol at 25m 
  Shooter Results,centers Round3 

1 Gajšek Štefan 285,15 96 

2 Gajšek Alojz 281,16 90 

3 Toman Anton 280,14 89 

4 Stojan Martin 279,12 90 

5 Hajšek Mirko 278,13 90 

6 Zarnik Marko 276,14 95 

7 Marin Rok 276,12 91 

8 Zarnik Dean 272,11 87 

9 Žgajner Cveto 270,09 95 

10 Cajhen Matjaž 269,12 93 

11 Žabjek Bojan 265,23 90 

12 Založnik Sašo 265,09 88 

13 Zavodnik Marijan 265,07 90 

14 Kladnik Gerhard 265,06 92 

15 Žavski Stane 264,11 88 

16 Arčan Dušan 264,09 93 

17 Brenholc Primož 264,08 89 

18 Dobrosavljevič Lovro 262,08 85 



19 Pesjak Vinko 260,08 83 

20 Gregorc Tomaž 259,07 84 

21 Ozvaldič Igor 256,05 85 

22 Borovšak Zoran 253,03 79 

23 Kozak Mitja 248,04 79 

24 Gospić Nino 245,03 88 

25 Košir Robert 244,05 79 

26 Jamnik Marko 241,05 75 

27 Pečar Benjamin 239,05 76 

28 Dobrosavljevič Matija 233,05 81 

29 Šilc Peter 233,04 84 

30 Jadek Daniel 231,09 78 

31 Kaluža Andrej 231,02 72 

32 Arčon Tomislav 230,06 82 

33 Mešl Franc 222,02 75 

34 Medved Janko 205,01 66 

35 Županc Vesna 194,00 62 

36 Županc Vladimir 190,00 68 

37 Kovačič Željko 157,00 60 

38 Hostnik Jernej 156,01 63 

39 Lodewijk Ksenija 153,00 50 

40 Glavič Boris 151,03 27 

41 Uratnik Eva 148,02 74 

42 Klančnik Lado 132,00 54 

43 Dimov Andon 127,01 44 

44 Glavič Kaja 90,00 35 
 
 

Team Results Pistol 
  TEAM and members SUM,centers 

1 Rifnik1 828,38 

 Gajšek Štefan 285,15 

 Stojan Martin 279,12 

 Žavski Stane 264,11 

2 SOIT 813,34 

 Zarnik Marko 276,14 

 Zarnik Dean 272,11 

 Založnik Sašo 265,09 

3 Fenix 796,25 

 Marin Rok 276,12 

 Brenholc Primož 264,08 

 Ozvaldič Igor 256,05 

4 Rifnik2 782,29 

 Gajšek Alojz 281,16 

 Dobrosavljevič Lovro 262,08 

 Pečar Benjamin 239,05 



5 Celje 781,25 

 Toman Anton 280,14 

 Žgajner Cveto 270,09 

 Kaluža Andrej 231,02 

6 Staff 754,31 

 Žabjek Bojan 265,23 

 Gospić Nino 245,03 

 Košir Robert 244,05 

 Rifnik3 743,22 

 Arčan Dušan 264,09 

 Kozak Mitja 248,04 

 Jadek Daniel 231,09 

 Sk Elite 663,12 

 Zavodnik Marijan 265,07 

 Jamnik Marko 241,05 

 Kovačič Željko 157,00 

 dvv 660,19 

 Cajhen Matjaž 269,12 

 Gregorc Tomaž 259,07 

 Klančnik Lado 132,00 

 Sk 19 614,14 

 Dobrosavljevič Matija 233,05 

 Arčon Tomislav 230,06 

 Glavič Boris 151,03 

 grabno 488,03 

 Medved Janko 205,01 

 Hostnik Jernej 156,01 

 Dimov Andon 127,01 

 kaliber5 384,00 

 Županc Vesna 194,00 

 Županc Vladimir 190,00 
 
 

Results revolver at 25m 
  Shooter Results,centers Round3 

1 Žavski Stane 291,23 100 

2 Gajšek Štefan 289,18 95 

3 Zarnik Dean 281,13 93 

4 Ozvaldič Igor 280,13 92 

5 Založnik Sašo 278,15 95 

6 Gajšek Alojz 278,14 94 

7 Stojan Martin 277,15 93 

8 Brenholc Primož 277,11 90 

9 Zarnik Marko 275,12 93 

10 Zavodnik Marijan 273,12 93 

11 Gregorc Tomaž 273,12 88 



12 Toman Anton 273,12 92 

13 Žgajner Cveto 273,12 92 

14 Hajšek Mirko 273,08 86 

15 Kladnik Gerhard 270,12 88 

16 Cajhen Matjaž 267,08 86 

17 Žabjek Bojan 264,09 98 

18 Arčon Tomislav 263,06 88 

19 Košir Robert 259,07 88 

20 Marin Rok 258,07 89 

21 Pesjak Vinko 254,03 85 

22 Dobrosavljevič Lovro 253,07 81 

23 Mešl Franc 242,09 81 

24 Pečar Benjamin 242,04 80 

25 Jadek Daniel 239,05 73 

26 Arčan Dušan 235,03 81 

27 Kovačič Željko 232,04 72 

28 Kozak Mitja 218,01 75 

29 Uratnik Eva 212,02 70 

30 Medved Janko 205,02 70 

31 Prelovec Andrej 203,05 63 

32 Županc Vladimir 199,00 60 

33 Županc Vesna 167,00 53 

34 Lodewijk Ksenija 109,02 26 
 
 

Team Results Revolver 
TEAM and members SUM+centers 

1 Rifnik1 857,56 

 Žavski Stane 291,23 

 Gajšek Štefan 289,18 

 Stojan Martin 277,15 

2 SOIT 834,40 

 Zarnik Dean 281,13 

 Založnik Sašo 278,15 

 Zarnik Marko 275,12 

3 Fenix 815,31 

 Ozvaldič Igor 280,13 

 Brenholc Primož 277,11 

 Marin Rok 258,07 

4 Rifnik2 773,25 

 Gajšek Alojz 278,14 

 Dobrosavljevič Lovro 253,07 

 Pečar Benjamin 242,04 

5 Rifnik3 692,09 

 Jadek Daniel 239,05 

 Arčan Dušan 235,03   



 Kozak Mitja 218,01 

6 Celje 546,24 

 Toman Anton 273,12 

 Žgajner Cveto 273,12 

 Kaluža Andrej 0,00 

 dvv 540,20 

 Gregorc Tomaž 273,12 

 Cajhen Matjaž 267,08 

 Klančnik Lado 0,00 

 Staff 523,16 

 Žabjek Bojan 264,09 

 Košir Robert 259,07 

 Gospić Nino 0,00 

 Sk Elite 505,16 

 Zavodnik Marijan 273,12 

 Kovačič Željko 232,04 

 Jamnik Marko 0,00 

 kaliber5 366,00 

 Županc Vladimir 199,00 

 Županc Vesna 167,00 
 
  

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m 
  Shooter Sum,centers 

1 Hajšek Mirko 187,09 

2 Žgajner Cveto 184,08 

3 Gajšek Štefan 176,05 

4 Pečar Benjamin 174,02 

5 Založnik Sašo 174,02 

6 Pesjak Vinko 170,05 

7 Dobrosavljevič Lovro 162,04 

8 Šilc Peter 158,00 

9 Košir Robert 157,01 

10 Zarnik Dean 155,04 

11 Toman Anton 155,04 

12 Gospić Nino 151,01 

13 Ostojić Mičo 148,02 

14 Kovačič Željko 145,02 

15 Mankoč Jan 144,01 

16 Brenholc Primož 140,02 

17 Zarnik Marko 140,01 

18 Akrapovič Vital 130,01 

19 Jadek Daniel 127,02 

20 Lodewijk Ksenija 119,02 

21 Dobrosavljevič Matija 111,00 

22 Kladnik Gerhard 103,01 



23 Županc Vladimir 101,00 

24 Županc Vesna 97,00 

25 Lesjak Amalija 50,00 

26 Lesjak Rajko 45,00 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m 
  Shooter Sum,centers 

1 Žavski Stane 195,16 

2 Hajšek Mirko 190,13 

3 Gospić Nino 190,13 

4 Ostojić Mičo 185,09 

5 Pečar Benjamin 185,08 

6 Gajšek Štefan 184,07 

7 Šilc Peter 184,06 

8 Toman Anton 182,07 

9 Žgajner Cveto 182,05 

10 Jadek Daniel 180,08 

11 Košir Robert 179,06 

12 Mankoč Jan 177,08 

13 Lodewijk Ksenija 175,05 

14 Zarnik Marko 174,05 

15 Gajšek Alojz 173,05 

16 Kovačič Željko 172,07 

17 Dobrosavljevič Lovro 172,05 

18 Pesjak Vinko 171,03 

19 Mankoč Marjan 170,03 

20 Stojan Martin 169,06 

21 Dobrosavljevič Matija 169,03 

22 Zarnik Dean 164,03 

23 Kladnik Gerhard 159,04 

24 Jamnik Marko 156,03 

25 Zavodnik Marijan 131,01 

26 Akrapovič Vital 92,01 

27 Lesjak Amalija 55,00 

28 Lesjak Rajko 50,00 

29 Glavič Boris 44,00 
 


